o o
ST: ZIP:
(          ) Fax: (          )
ST: ZIP:
o o (          ) Fax: (          )
o o o
o o o
o o o

o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o2104-MJP E2625 24" x 20" $661.00 2104NP E2625 24" x 20" $661.00 2104AP E2625 24" x 20" $661.00
2102-MJP E2624 20" x 20" $630.00 2102NP E2624 20" x 20" $630.00 2102AP E2624 20" x 20" $630.00
2118-MJP E2624 20" x 18" $553.00 2118NP E2624 20" x 18" $553.00 2118AP E2624 20" x 18" $553.00
2116-MJP E2624 20" x 16" $553.00 2116NP E2624 20" x 16" $553.00 2116AP E2624 20" x 16" $553.00
2103-MJP E2624 18" x 20" $553.00 2103NP E2624 18" x 20" $553.00 2103AP E2624 18" x 20" $553.00
2101P E2624 18" x 18" $532.00 2101NP E2624 18" x 18" $532.00 2101AP E2624 18" x 18" $532.00
2100-MJP E2624 18" x 16" $532.00 2100NP E2624 18" x 16" $532.00 2100AP E2624 18" x 16" $532.00
2117-MJP E2624 17" x 17" $532.00 2117NP E2624 17" x 17" $532.00 2117AP E2624 17" x 17" $532.00
2107-MJP E2624 15.5" x 20" $549.00 2107NP E2624 15.5" x 20" $549.00 2107AP E2624 15.5" x 20" $549.00
2106-MJP E2624 15.5" x 18" $532.00 2106NP E2624 15.5" x 18" $532.00 2106AP E2624 15.5" x 18" $532.00
2105-MJP E2624 15.5" x 16" $532.00 2105NP E2624 15.5" x 16" $532.00 2105AP E2624 15.5" x 16" $532.00
2108-MJP E2624 14" x 16" $532.00 2108NP E2624 14" x 16" $532.00 2108AP E2624 14" x 16" $532.00
JAY® J2 POSITIONING CUSHION
With Stretch Cover With Incontinence Cover With Air Exchange Cover
Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price
2104-MJ E2623 24" x 20" $618.00 2104N E2623 24" x 20" $618.00 2104A E2623 24" x 20" $618.00
2102-MJ E2622 20" x 20" $590.00 2102N E2622 20" x 20" $590.00 2102A E2622 20" x 20" $590.00
2118-MJ E2622 20" x 18" $510.00 2118N E2622 20" x 18" $510.00 2118A E2622 20" x 18" $510.00
2116-MJ E2622 20" x 16" $510.00 2116N E2622 20" x 16" $510.00 2116A E2622 20" x 16" $510.00
2103-MJ E2622 18" x 20" $510.00 2103N E2622 18" x 20" $510.00 2103A E2622 18" x 20" $510.00
2101 E2622 18" x 18" $482.00 2101N E2622 18" x 18" $482.00 2101A E2622 18" x 18" $482.00
2100-MJ E2622 18" x 16" $482.00 2100N E2622 18" x 16" $482.00 2100A E2622 18" x 16" $482.00
2117-MJ E2622 17" x 17" $482.00 2117N E2622 17" x 17" $482.00 2117A E2622 17" x 17" $482.00
2107-MJ E2622 15.5" x 20" $509.00 2107N E2622 15.5" x 20" $509.00 2107A E2622 15.5" x 20" $509.00
2106-MJ E2622 15.5" x 18" $482.00 2106N E2622 15.5" x 18" $482.00 2106A E2622 15.5" x 18" $482.00
2105-MJ E2622 15.5" x 16" $482.00 2105N E2622 15.5" x 16" $482.00 2105A E2622 15.5" x 16" $482.00
2108-MJ E2622 14" x 16" $482.00 2108N E2622 14" x 16" $482.00 2108A E2622 14" x 16" $482.00
JAY® J2 CUSHION
With Stretch Cover With Incontinence Cover With Air Exchange Cover
Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price
The HCPCS CODES  herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS

2102.1P E2624 20" x 20" $661.00
2104.1P E2625 24" x 20" $688.00
JAY J2 Size Matrix JAY J2 Deep Measuring Guide
2100.1P E2624 18" x 16" $542.00
2101.1P E2624 18" x 18" $542.00
2103.1P E2624 18" x 20" $580.00
2116.1P E2624 20" x 16" $580.00
2105.1P E2624 15.5" x 16" $542.00
2106.1P E2624 15.5" x 18" $542.00
2107.1P E2624 15.5" x 20" $580.00
2117.1P E2624 17" x 17" $542.00
JAY® J2 RECLINE POSITIONING CUSHION
With Stretch Cover
Option # HCPCS Definition Price
2108.1P E2624 14" x 16" $542.00
2104.1 E2623 24" x 20" $645.00 2104.1N E2623 24" x 20" $645.00 2104.1A E2623 24" x 20" $645.00
2102.1 E2622 20" x 20" $618.00 2102.1N E2622 20" x 20" $618.00 2102.1A E2622 20" x 20" $618.00
2118.1 E2622 20" x 18" $537.00 2118.1N E2622 20" x 18" $537.00 2118.1A E2622 20" x 18" $537.00
2116.1 E2622 20" x 16" $537.00 2116.1N E2622 20" x 16" $537.00 2116.1A E2622 20" x 16" $537.00
2103.1 E2622 18" x 20" $537.00 2103.1N E2622 18" x 20" $537.00 2103.1A E2622 18" x 20" $537.00
2101.1 E2622 18" x 18" $500.00 2101.1N E2622 18" x 18" $500.00 2101.1A E2622 18" x 18" $500.00
2100.1 E2622 18" x 16" $500.00 2100.1N E2622 18" x 16" $500.00 2100.1A E2622 18" x 16" $500.00
2117.1 E2622 17" x 17" $500.00 2117.1N E2622 17" x 17" $500.00 2117.1A E2622 17" x 17" $500.00
2107.1 E2622 15.5" x 20" $537.00 2107.1N E2622 15.5" x 20" $537.00 2107.1A E2622 15.5" x 20" $537.00
2106.1 E2622 15.5" x 18" $500.00 2106.1N E2622 15.5" x 18" $500.00 2106.1A E2622 15.5" x 18" $500.00
2105.1 E2622 15.5" x 16" $500.00 2105.1N E2622 15.5" x 16" $500.00 2105.1A E2622 15.5" x 16" $500.00
2108.1 E2622 14" x 16" $500.00 2108.1N E2622 14" x 16" $500.00 2108.1A E2622 14" x 16" $500.00
JAY® J2 RECLINE CUSHION
With Stretch Cover With Incontinence Cover With Air Exchange Cover
Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price Option # HCPCS Definition Price
X"